
 

 

 

  

Amendment No. 3 

 

 

SRM e-Tender No. T-1812/MSETCL/CO/DCM/D&T/TKC-Lines 

(RFx. No. 6000000447) 

 

                    

 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited 

offers in TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and Price bid) from the eligible bidders for the 

SRM e-Tender No. T-1812 for turnkey Construction of 220kV Khaperkheda-I - Uppalwadi D/C 

line (Route length – 11.1 Kms) (6.8 Kms U/G & 4.3 Kms OH) under Nagpur Zone. 

 

Date of sale and submission of bids for above tender is extended from 02.04.2018 to 10.04.2018 

at 12:00 Hrs and date of opening of bids from 02.04.2018 to 10.04.2018 at 13:00 Hrs. 

 

The following changes are incorporated in the tender details. The bidders are requested to check: 

1. Revised IFB 

2. Revised Technical Specifications of Cable 

3. Reply to Bidders’ queries  

4. Route map  

5. Schedules 

6. Technical Specifications of L.A, Link Box, OPGW, FOTE, etc.  

7. Revised questions are uploaded, bidders are requested to take a note of that and submit 

response accordingly 

The details are available on our website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.    

  

 

  

         Chief Engineer (D,C&M)  

 

 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

